R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R

and industrial application, for the conveyance of air
and / or hot liquids.
CODICE CODE
L=1000 mm
Ø i.
(mm)
Rinforzi
Reinf.
(nr.)
Spessore
Thickness
(mm)
DSL0060000 6,5 3 4,0
DSL0080000 8 3 4,0
DSL0100000 9,5 3 4,0
DSL0110000 11 3 4,0
DSL0130000 13 3 4,0
DSL0160000 16 3 4,0
DSL0200000 19 3 4,0
DSL0220000 22 3 4,0
DSL0250000 25 3 4,0
DSL0280000 28 3 4,5
DSL0300000 30 3 4,5
DSL0320000 32 3 4,5
DSL0350000 35 3 4,5
DSL0380000 38 3 4,5
DSL0400000 40 3 4,5
DSL0420000 42 3 4,5
DSL0450000 45 3 4,5
TUBI DRITTI in SILICONE per ALTE TEMPERATURE
STRAIGHT SILICONE HOSES for HIGH TEMPERATURE
( maggiori dettagli a pagina “specifiche silicone”) (more details on page “silicone features”)
Materiale: Silicone VMQ (Vinyl methyl Quality).

 R
e
v.
1
FORMATO: barre L=1000mm. A richiesta altri diametri. FORMAT: bars L=1000mm. Other diameters on request.
CODICE / CODE
L=1000 mm
Ø i.
(mm)
Rinforzi
Reinf.
(nr.)
Spessore
Thickness
(mm)
DSL0480000 48 4 4,5
DSL0500000 51 4 5,0
DSL0550000 54 4 5,0
DSL0570000 57 4 5,0
DSL0600000 60 4 5,0
DSL0630000 63 4 5,0
DSL0650000 65 4 5,0
DSL0680000 68 4 5,0
DSL0700000 70 4 5,0
DSL0750000 76 4 5,5
DSL0800000 80 4 5,5
DSL0850000 83 4 5,5
DSL0900000 90 4 5,5
DSL1000000 102 4 5,5
DSL1140000 114 4 5,5
DSL1270000 127 4 5,5
DSL1520000 152 4 5,5